Subjects in the Cabozantinib Arm (Subjects with Analysis Eligible Records) 

Table 22: Summary table of Cabozantinib Plasma PK Concentrations by Visit for RCC 
Subjects in the Cabozantinib Arm (subjects with Analysis Eligible Records at 
Approximately 60 mg/day Steady Statea) 

One hundred thirty-four (134) subjects contributed data to summary statistics calculations 
after filtering to select pre-dose concentration records at approximate steady state (these 
subjects took at least 14 of 15 of the 60 mg/day cabozantinib doses over the 15-days 
immediately prior to the PK visits and had PK samples collected and analysed at both Week-